Linear drives DDLI, with integrated displacement encoder
Subject to change – 2014/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cylinders with displacement encoder
Product range overview
Function Type Description
Drives Rodless
DDLI � Without guide
� With contactless measuring displacement encoder

Accessories
Ordering data
For  Description Order code Part No. Type PU1)
Slot nut ABAN, NST Technical data � Internet: hmbn
25 For mounting slot NM 8003032 ABAN-1M4-5 4
32, 40 150914 NST-5-M5 1
63 150915 NST-8-M6
Slot cover ABP Technical data � Internet: abp
25 For mounting slot
Every 0.5 m
NC 563360 ABP-5-S1 2
32, 40 151681 ABP-5
63 151682 ABP-8
25, 32, 40, 63 For sensor slot
Every 0.5 m
NS 563360 ABP-5-S1 2
1) Packaging unit
Ordering data – Proportional directional control valves
For  Stroke Proportional directional control valve
Technical data � Internet: vpwp
[mm] [mm] Part No. Type
For applications with axis controller CPX-CMAX
25 100 … 160 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q6-10-E-…
225 … 600 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
750 … 2000 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
32 100 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q6-10-E-…
160 … 360 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
450 … 2000 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
40 100 … 300 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
360 … 750 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
850 … 2000 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q10-10-E-…
63 100 … 300 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
360 … 450 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q10-10-E-…
500 … 750 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q-10-E-… 1)
850 … 2000 1552544 VPWP-10-L-5-Q-10-E-G-EX1 1)
1) Push-in fittings for a tubing O.D. of 12 mm must be used for these stroke ranges.
2014/10 – Subject to change 25� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drives DDLI, with integrated displacement encoder
Accessories